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Respectfully,

October 19, 2020

Re: Battisti Residence

3542 Sandy Beach Drive
Proposed House Addition

Estimate for erosion control measures:

Silt fence:

Temporary Seed 25#:
Stabilized Constr entrance
Straw Mulch Material :

Erosion Control subtotal

10% contingency-
6% engineering observation-

Total Estimate:

Manager
| Architects

Unit cost

$2.50-
$25.00-
$500.00
$10.00

Sub total
$305.00
$25.00
$500.00
$50.00
S 880.00

$ 88.00
$ 52.80

$1,020.80
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