

October 19, 2020

Re: Battisti Residence 3542 Sandy Beach Drive Proposed House Addition

Estimate for erosion control measures:

		Unit	Unit cost	Sub total
1300 UNIVERSITY AVE				
ROCHESTER, NY 14607	Silt fence: Temporary Seed 25#: Stabilized Constr entrance Straw Mulch Material :	122LF	\$2.50-	\$305.00
5 8 5 . 2 2 3 . 6 4 4 0		1 bag 1 ea	\$25.00- \$500.00	\$ 25.00 \$500.00
5 8 5 . 5 6 3 . 6 3 7 1		5 bale	\$10.00	\$ 50.00
WWW.HANLONARCHITECTS.COM	Erosion Control subtotal			\$ 880.00
	10% contingency- 6% engineering observation-			\$ 88.00 \$ 52.80
	Total Estimate:			\$1,020.80

Respectfully,

Jay Harris-Maxwell Project Manager Hanlon Architects

PLANNING

DESIGN

REALIZATION